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Eric Lentz
Region Sales Manager
eric.lentz@envu.com
919-257-1460
Raleigh, NC

Darrin Batisky
Area Sales Manager
darrin.batisky@envu.com
317-402-7270
Sewickley, PA

Joshua Reiger
Area Sales Manager
joshua.reiger@envu.com
732-674-8324
Churchton, MD

Robert Pylar
Area Sales Manager
robert.pylar@envu.com
248-330-2638
Royal Oak, MI

Je� Weld
Area Sales Manager
je .weld@envu.com
914-419-9384
West Milford, NJ

Clay Stewart
Area Sales Manager
clayton.stewart@envu.com
984-309-9688
Lexington, KY

Brian Giblin
Area Sales Manager
brian.giblin@envu.com
508-439-9809
Westport Point, MA

Michael Miracle
Area Sales Manager
michael.miracle@envu.com
224-230-3603
Wheaton, IL

Dave Sylvester
Area Sales Manager
david.sylvester@envu.com
860-841-3173
Kensington, CT




